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2024ͲϮϬϮ5 College Academic Calendar 
GENERAL CALENDAR DATES FALL SEMESTER 2024 WINTER SEMESTER 2025 SPRING TERM 2025 
Class schedule available Monday, June 24 Monday, October 14 Monday, February 17 

Registration dates begin Monday, July 1  Monday, October 21 Monday, February 24 
Open Registration for Audits  Monday, August 05 Monday, December 02 Monday, April 07 
Deadline to apply for graduation Friday, August 30 Friday, January, 03 Friday, May 2 
Tuition
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